
FEMALE 123.0 RESULTS

Female 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Britney Smith Basehor-Linwood 118.0 135.0 10

2 Jessica  Rogers McLouth 121.0 120.0 8

3 Erica Self Topeka High 121.3 120.0 6

4 Erin Leach Basehor-Linwood 115.8 100.0 4

5 Lorren Williams Clay Center 122.7 100.0 2

6 Bridgett Howard Pleasant Ridge 121.0 95.0 1

7 Madi VanGosen Basehor-Linwood 121.6 95.0 0

8 Maylyn Solowej Basehor-Linwood 122.2 95.0 0

9 Rachel Kaminski Basehor-Linwood 120.8 85.0 0

10 Bailey Storms Basehor-Linwood 122.9 80.0 0

11 Gabrielle Stotts Washburn Rural 119.5 70.0 0

12 Caitlin Cervantez Topeka High 123.0 60.0 0

Female 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Britney Smith Basehor-Linwood 118.0 230.0 10

2 Jessica  Rogers McLouth 121.0 210.0 8

3 Lorren Williams Clay Center 122.7 205.0 6

4 Madi VanGosen Basehor-Linwood 121.6 200.0 4

5 Erica Self Topeka High 121.3 180.0 2

6 Bailey Storms Basehor-Linwood 122.9 180.0 1

7 Erin Leach Basehor-Linwood 115.8 175.0 0

8 Maylyn Solowej Basehor-Linwood 122.2 175.0 0

9 Bridgett Howard Pleasant Ridge 121.0 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Rachel Kaminski Basehor-Linwood 120.8 145.0 0

11 Caitlin Cervantez Topeka High 123.0 135.0 0

12 Gabrielle Stotts Washburn Rural 119.5 125.0 0

Female 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Britney Smith Basehor-Linwood 118.0 150.0 10

2 Erin Leach Basehor-Linwood 115.8 135.0 8

3 Jessica  Rogers McLouth 121.0 115.0 6

4 Lorren Williams Clay Center 122.7 115.0 4

5 Maylyn Solowej Basehor-Linwood 122.2 110.0 2

6 Bailey Storms Basehor-Linwood 122.9 110.0 1

7 Madi VanGosen Basehor-Linwood 121.6 105.0 0

8 Gabrielle Stotts Washburn Rural 119.5 95.0 0

9 Rachel Kaminski Basehor-Linwood 120.8 90.0 0

10 Bridgett Howard Pleasant Ridge 121.0 90.0 0

11 Erica Self Topeka High 121.3 90.0 0

12 Caitlin Cervantez Topeka High 123.0 80.0 0

Female 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Britney Smith Basehor-Linwood 118.0 515.0 10

2 Jessica  Rogers McLouth 121.0 445.0 8

3 Lorren Williams Clay Center 122.7 420.0 6

4 Erin Leach Basehor-Linwood 115.8 410.0 4

5 Madi VanGosen Basehor-Linwood 121.6 400.0 2

6 Erica Self Topeka High 121.3 390.0 1

7 Maylyn Solowej Basehor-Linwood 122.2 380.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Bailey Storms Basehor-Linwood 122.9 370.0 0

9 Bridgett Howard Pleasant Ridge 121.0 355.0 0

10 Rachel Kaminski Basehor-Linwood 120.8 320.0 0

11 Gabrielle Stotts Washburn Rural 119.5 290.0 0

12 Caitlin Cervantez Topeka High 123.0 275.0 0


